

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.19378-19379/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in CASR No.52638/2008  
and CASR No.53963/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TND.MERCANTILE BANK SHAREHOLD.WEL.ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C.SEKAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Krishna Kumar, Adv.Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petitions on the date notified.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master Assistant Registrar